Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname

Points
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33
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32
32
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31
31
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31
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82
78
81
80
84
85
83
75
87
87
83
85
82
82
87
78
85
76
77
81
76
87
86
79
90
86
82
83
93
89
101
84
77
76
83
77
82
81
87
81
86
85
76
80
89
77
82
85

Mathews
Loxton
Thomson
Smith
Palham
Kelly
Porter
Mouldey
Maguire
Croxford
Godbold
Chippendale
Knowles
Hurst

Hill

Grant
Mckeon
Murray
Nix
Campbell
Colefax
Clapham
Biggs
Kaliviotis
Hastie
Dunn
Broom
Bowtell
Worth
Wotton
Godbold
Jayo
Frost
Dowling
Coombes
Daley
Singh
Backer
Matthews
Harvey
Green
Mc Neven
Heenan
Hallam
Miller
Pullen
Geary
Cosgrove

First Name

Jeffrey
Harold
Norman
Howard
Toby
Jeff
Barry
Chris
James
Ray
Noel
James
Darryle
Paul
Mark
Peter
Mick
Paul
Eugene
Bob
Warren
Barry
Andrew
Jim

Des
Michael
lan
David
Mark
Stewart
Robert
John
lan
Brad
Dale
Phil
Paranjit
Craig
Lawrence
Dave
Philip
Rodney
Mark
Colin
Geoff
Mark
Ray
Philip

14
9
12
11
14
14
12
4
16
16
11
13
10
10
15
6

Southport

Daily Handicap Club

Southport GC
Caloundra
Southport GC
Maryborough GC
Southport GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC

Pine Rivers GC
Southport GC
Southport GC
Nudgee GC
Arundel Hills
Southport GC
Pine Rivers GC
Wantima GC
Southport GC
Southport GC
Oxley GC

Racv Royal Pines GC
Southport GC
Murwillumbah GC
Redcliffe GC
Arundel Hills
Colonial
Southport GC

Mt Warren Park GC
Caloundra GC
Peregian GC
Southport GC
Coolangatta Th GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Arundel Hills
Southport GC
Southport GC
Southport GC
Carbrook GC
Maryborough GC
Monash Cc

Gailes GC

Nudgee GC
Pacific GC

Pacific GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Southport GC
Southport GC
Murwillumbah GC



30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
NCR

86
84
101
84
86
90
98
88
98
100
87
94
91
94
86
96
85
NCR

Small
Chamberlain
Emerson
Baird
Smart
Collins
Fitzgerald
Koguchi
Crompton
Claxton
Mcdermid
Kamen
Carlow
Buck
Bailey
Smith
Barley
Baker

Brian
Rex
George
David
Peter
David
John
Yuji
Rodney
David
Joe
Dick
Frank
Gordon
Mike
Neil
Robert
Phillip

Arundel Hills
Maryborough GC
Nudgee GC

Arundel Hills
Southport GC
Wynnum

Keperra Country GC
Arundel Hills
Southport GC
Surfers Paradise
Coolangatta Th GC
Caloundra GC

The Sga GC
Indooroopilly GC
Coolangatta Th GC
Maryborough GC
Racv Royal Pines GC
Maryborough



